
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 56 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931008652 10PSSDA 19.91 4.95 98.55

1931008684P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 18.11 4.95 89.64

1931008717P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.98 4.55 86.36

1931008748P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 19.92 4.95 98.60

1931008775P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 19.46 5.70 110.92

1931008816P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 5PSSDB 18.19 4.95 90.04

1931008843P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.03 4.20 75.73

1931008863P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 7PSSDB 18.11 6.20 112.28

1931008893P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.04 4.55 82.08

1931008916P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.06 4.20 75.85

1931008941P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.10 4.55 82.36

1931008979P6 - (323-186) Ryehill D&MG Ph 1 7PSSDB 19.18 4.20 80.56

1931009023P6 - 323-167 5PSSDB 18.08 5.15 93.11

1931009053P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 19.27 4.20 80.93

1931009083P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.06 5.70 102.94

1931009111P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.67 3.70 69.08

1931009128P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland BS 18.01 4.55 81.95

1931009152P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 19.65 4.20 82.53

1931009166P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 18.07 4.20 75.89

1931009168P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.01 4.20 75.64

1931009180P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 18.07 5.70 103.00

1931009207P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.01 3.70 66.64

1931009225P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.73 4.55 85.22

1931009249P6 - (323-1704) Brentwood Farms sect 2 & 3 5PSSDB 18.05 3.70 66.79

1931009261P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 19.56 5.95 116.38

1931009294P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.07 4.55 82.22

1931009298P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.05 5.70 102.88

1931009318P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.12 4.55 82.45

1931009354P6 - (323-1546) Davina Det and MG 5PSSDB 18.09 4.20 75.98

1931009379P6 - (323-2565) Yes Prep Elem West Campus 7PSSDB 18.10 6.20 112.22

1931009413P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.12 4.55 82.45

1931009442P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.09 4.20 75.98

1931009461P6 - (323-2632) Alief ISD Site Improvements-S Dairy Ashford 7PSSDB 18.05 5.70 102.88

1931009488P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.10 4.55 82.36

1931009530P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 20.57 4.55 93.59

1931009542P6 - (323-2054) EMBERLY SEC 11 10PSSDA 18.09 5.70 103.11

Settlement
of payment

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) 7/24/2025

Alfredo Perez Pena (F&P Trucking) R005739

0
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Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-2424) Samuel - McCrary Rd Reconst and Widening



1931009559P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.11 4.55 82.40

1931009586P6 - (323-2637) Jascole Distribution Center 7PSSDB 18.00 3.50 63.00

1931009595P6 - (323-2181) ST FAUSTINA 5PSSDB 18.08 5.45 98.54

1931009628P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.05 4.20 75.81

1931009655P6 - (323-927) Covington West and Imperial Woods Drainage Project 7PSSDB 18.14 5.70 103.40

1931009676P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.01 4.20 75.64

1931009694P6 - (323-08) Belknap Rd Pave... Drainage Imprvmt 7PSSDB 18.16 5.70 103.51

1931009726P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.08 4.20 75.94

1931009745P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1 7PSSDB 18.23 4.20 76.57

1931009755P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.56 4.55 84.45

1931009763P6 - (323-2445) Noe - Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.06 4.55 82.17

1931009785P6 - (323-1799) Ryehill 1, 2B and 3 7PSSDB 18.03 4.20 75.73

1931009802P6 - (323-2632) Alief ISD Site Improvements-S Dairy Ashford 7PSSDB 18.04 5.70 102.83

1931009836P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.09 4.20 75.98

1931009861P6 - (323-92) MD Anderson Sugarland 7PSSDB 18.33 4.55 83.40

1931009880P6 - (323-1747) Indigo Sec 2 Ph A 10PSSDA 18.06 4.55 82.17

1931009899P6 - 323-1213 7PSSDB 18.11 5.95 107.75

1931009933P6 - (323-2150) Brookewater Sec 10 7PSSDB 18.01 4.95 89.15

1931009950P6 - (323-1989) Ryehill 1,2 and 2A 7PSSDB 18.18 4.20 76.36

1931009965 7PSSDB 18.22 4.20 76.52

4870.51

5% -243.53

SUBTOTAL 4626.98

-$704.66

TOTAL $3922.32

P6 - (323-2119) Ryehill Sec 1

Fuel


	07-17-2025 to 07-23-2025



